eroflex Circuit Technology – Data Bus Modules For The Future © SCD4808 REV E 12/9/99
CIRCUIT TECHNOLOGY
  Features
• ACT4808 Dual Transceiver meets
MIL-STD-1553A & B, Macair A3818, A5690, A5232
and A4905 specs
• New  Low Power Model –L Available

PSC 3
PSC 2
Configurations and Ordering Information
Model Number’s. DESC No. Receiver Data level  Case
ACT4808D
ACT4808LD TBA Normally Low Plug In
ACT4808DF
ACT4808LDF TBA Normally Low Flat Pack
ACT4808DI
ACT4808LDI TBA Normally High Plug In
ACT4808DFI
ACT4808LDFI TBA Normally High Flat Pack
Aeroflex Circuit Technology SCD4808 REV E 12/9/99     Plainview NY (516) 694-67008
Dual In Line
1.70
1.90 MAX